 Foil XS-Line
Acoustic suspended lighting system
  End Cap
  Contoured End Cap
  Overview
Foil has been developed to optimise building energy performance and deliver visual integration for a pure
aesthetic. Service integration reduces the build programme and ensures a clutter free working or learning environment.
  Optics

For continuous or standalone mounting
End cap to be ordered separately
Order codes
Luminaire
B50
Luminaire Fixed Output Florin E3 3hr Em LL/CW L70 L80 L90
5200 lumens (45W) FSEH1S FSEH1SF3 116 >100k >100k >100k
6200 lumens (52W) FSEH2S FSEH2SF3 119 >100k >100k >100k
8300 lumens (70W) FSEH3S FSEH3SF3 119 >100k >100k >100k
All order codes noted are for Foil XS-Line IP20, IP44 versions available on request
Infill with uplight
Infill with uplight Fixed Output Florin E3 3hr Em
1800mm, 1875 lumens (17W) FXINFUPH18S FXINFUPH18SF3
©2024 Whitecroft Lighting | Contact number: +44 (0)161 330 6811 Page 2/5
 Accessories
End caps (contoured) FXENDCS
600mm infill FXINF6S
600mm infill with Florin E3 FXINF6SF3
1200mm infill FXINF12S
1200mm infill with Florin E3 FXINF12SF3
1800mm infill FXINF18S
1800mm infill with Florin E3 FXINF18SF3
2250mm infill FXINF22S
2250mm infill with Florin E3 FXINF22SF3
600mm starter infill FXSTARTS
Flush end cap (single) FXENDCFLS
Suspension kit (1.5m drop) * FXSUSPKIT
Suspension kit (3m drop) * FXSUSPKIT3M